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4.2007 

								Apr. 2007

								1		2		3		4		5		6		7		8		9		10		11		12		13		14		15		16		17		18		19		20		21		22		23		24		25		26		27		28		29		30

								Sun		Mon		Tue		Wed		Thu		Fri		Sat		Sun		Mon		Tue		Wed		Thu		Fri		Sat		Sun		Mon		Tue		Wed		Thu		Fri		Sat		Sun		Mon		Tue		Wed		Thu		Fri		Sat		Sun		Mon

				SG19		PLEN																																						Geneva

						Q.1

						Q.2

						Q.3

						Q.4

						Q.5

						NGN-GSI																																Geneva

		ITU		ITU-T		SG2

						SG3

						SG4

						SG5

						SG6

						SG9

						SG11																																														Geneva

						SG12

						SG13																																Geneva

						SG15

						SG16

						SG17

						TSAG

				ITU-R		WP8F

				ITU-D																																						Telecom Development Advisory Group Meeting, Switzerland

				ITU-SG

		PPs		3GPP		PCG/OP																																				New Delhi

						TSG-SA

						TSG-RAN/CT

						TSG-GERAN

						SA1																																														Madrid

						SA2																																														Beijing

						CT1																						Frankfrut

						CT3																				Frankfurt

						CT4

						CT5

				3GPP2		OP/SC

						TSG-S

						TSG-A

						TSG-C										Inerim Plenary

						TSG-X

		Forums		IETF

				WiMAX																																		Dubai

				AWF

		OP		ARIB

				CCSA

				ETSI

				T1		Plen

						WTSC/PTSC

				TTA

				TTC																																																		Award Committee

				TIA

		MRP		GSM-A

				GSA																																				3GPP workshop, New Delhi

				UMTS-F

				OMA-P

				IPv6-F																								Beijing

				GSC





5.2007

								May. 2007

								1		2		3		4		5		6		7		8		9		10		11		12		13		14		15		16		17		18		19		20		21		22		23		24		25		26		27		28		29		30		31

								Tue		Wed		Thu		Fri		Sat		Sun		Mon		Tue		Wed		Thu		Fri		Sat		Sun		Mon		Tue		Wed		Thu		Fri		Sat		Sun		Mon		Tue		Wed		Thu		Fri		Sat		Sun		Mon		Tue		Wed		Thu

				SG19		PLEN

						Q.1

						Q.2

						Q.3

						Q.4

						Q.5

						NGN-GSI

		ITU		ITU-T		SG2

						SG3

						SG4

						SG5																												Beijing

						SG6

						SG9

						SG11

						SG12

						SG13

						SG15

						SG16

						SG17

						TSAG

				ITU-R		WP8F																																														Kyoto, Japan

				ITU-D

				ITU-SG

		PPs		3GPP		PCG/OP

						TSG-SA

						TSG-RAN/CT																																																														Busan

						TSG-GERAN																												Shenzhen

						SA1

						SA2

						CT1														Beijing

						CT3

						CT4

						CT5																Seoul

				3GPP2		OP/SC

						TSG-S																												San Diego

						TSG-A

						TSG-C

						TSG-X

		Forums		IETF

				WiMAX																																Singapore

				AWF																																Asia Pacific Forum on Telecom Policy and Regulation, Malaysia

		OP		ARIB

				CCSA

				ETSI

				T1		Plen

						WTSC/PTSC

				TTA

				TTC																																																												Councilor Meeting

				TIA

		MRP		GSM-A

				GSA																		Deploying HSPA, Munich														Hnadsets World, Amsterdam

				UMTS-F

				OMA-P

				IPv6-F								Maroc												India

				GSC





6.2007

								Jun. 2007

								1		2		3		4		5		6		7		8		9		10		11		12		13		14		15		16		17		18		19		20		21		22		23		24		25		26		27		28		29		30

								Fri		Sat		Sun		Mon		Tue		Wed		Thu		Fri		Sat		Sun		Mon		Tue		Wed		Thu		Fri		Sat		Sun		Mon		Tue		Wed		Thu		Fri		Sat		Sun		Mon		Tue		Wed		Thu		Fri		Sat

				SG19		PLEN

						Q.1

						Q.2

						Q.3

						Q.4

						Q.5

						NGN-GSI

		ITU		ITU-T		SG2

						SG3

						SG4

						SG5

						SG6

						SG9																												Singapore

						SG11

						SG12

						SG13

						SG15								Geneva

						SG16																																																				Geneva

						SG17

						TSAG

				ITU-R		WP8F

				ITU-D														African Telecom Regulators NW Meeting, Kenya

				ITU-SG

		PPs		3GPP		PCG/OP

						TSG-SA								Busan

						TSG-RAN/CT		Busan

						TSG-GERAN

						SA1																																																		USA

						SA2

						CT1

						CT3

						CT4

						CT5

				3GPP2		OP/SC																																																		TBD

						TSG-S																																				China

						TSG-A

						TSG-C

						TSG-X

		Forums		IETF

				WiMAX

				AWF

		OP		ARIB

				CCSA

				ETSI																												Board, Sophia Antipolis

				T1		Plen

						WTSC/PTSC

				TTA

				TTC																																										General Assembly

				TIA

		MRP		GSM-A

				GSA																																								Mobile Messaging &Value Added Service America, Miami

				UMTS-F																																								CommunicAsia2007

				OMA-P																						Bangkok

				IPv6-F																														Korea																																Pakistan

				GSC





7.2007

								Jul. 2006

								1		2		3		4		5		6		7		8		9		10		11		12		13		14		15		16		17		18		19		20		21		22		23		24		25		26		27		28		29		30		31

								Sun		Mon		Tue		Wed		Thu		Fri		Sat		Sun		Mon		Tue		Wed		Thu		Fri		Sat		Sun		Mon		Tue		Wed		Thu		Fri		Sat		Sun		Mon		Tue		Wed		Thu		Fri		Sat		Sun		Mon		Tue

				SG19		PLEN

						Q.1

						Q.2

						Q.3

						Q.4

						Q.5

						NGN-GSI

		ITU		ITU-T		SG2

						SG3

						SG4

						SG5

						SG6

						SG9

						SG11

						SG12

						SG13

						SG15

						SG16		Geneva

						SG17

						TSAG

				ITU-R		WP8F

				ITU-D

				ITU-SG

		PPs		3GPP		PCG/OP

						TSG-SA

						TSG-RAN/CT

						TSG-GERAN

						SA1

						SA2

						CT1

						CT3

						CT4

						CT5

				3GPP2		OP/SC

						TSG-S																																														Calgary

						TSG-A

						TSG-C

						TSG-X

		Forums		IETF																																														Chicago

				WiMAX

				AWF

		OP		ARIB

				CCSA

				ETSI

				T1		Plen

						WTSC/PTSC																		TBA

				TTA

				TTC

				TIA

		MRP		GSM-A

				GSA																						Mobile South Asia, Dhaka

				UMTS-F

				OMA-P

				IPv6-F

				GSC





8.2007

								Aug. 2007

								1		2		3		4		5		6		7		8		9		10		11		12		13		14		15		16		17		18		19		20		21		22		23		24		25		26		27		28		29		30		31

								Wed		Thu		Fri		Sat		Sun		Mon		Tue		Wed		Thu		Fri		Sat		Sun		Mon		Tue		Wed		Thu		Fri		Sat		Sun		Mon		Tue		Wed		Thu		Fri		Sat		Sun		Mon		Tue		Wed		Thu		Fri

				SG19		PLEN

						Q.1

						Q.2

						Q.3

						Q.4

						Q.5

						NGN-GSI

		ITU		ITU-T		SG2

						SG3

						SG4																																																								Geneva

						SG5

						SG6

						SG9

						SG11

						SG12

						SG13

						SG15

						SG16

						SG17

						TSAG

				ITU-R		WP8F

				ITU-D

				ITU-SG

		PPs		3GPP		PCG/OP

						TSG-SA

						TSG-RAN/CT

						TSG-GERAN																																																						Dublin

						SA1

						SA2																																																						EU

						CT1																																								Vienna

						CT3

						CT4

						CT5																																								Vienna

				3GPP2		OP/SC

						TSG-S																																																						Montreal

						TSG-A

						TSG-C

						TSG-X

		Forums		IETF

				WiMAX

				AWF				Indonesia

		OP		ARIB

				CCSA

				ETSI

				T1		Plen																																								PTSC Interim Plenary, TBA

						WTSC/PTSC												TBA

				TTA

				TTC

				TIA

		MRP		GSM-A

				GSA

				UMTS-F

				OMA-P

				IPv6-F																																PACIPv62007, Pacific Island

				GSC





9.2007

								Sept. 2007

								1		2		3		4		5		6		7		8		9		10		11		12		13		14		15		16		17		18		19		20		21		22		23		24		25		26		27		28		29		30

								Sat		Sun		Mon		Tue		Wed		Thu		Fri		Sat		Sun		Mon		Tue		Wed		Thu		Fri		Sat		Sun		Mon		Tue		Wed		Thu		Fri		Sat		Sun		Mon		Tue		Wed		Thu		Fri		Sat		Sun

				SG19		PLEN

						Q.1

						Q.2

						Q.3

						Q.4

						Q.5

						NGN-GSI																				Geneva

		ITU		ITU-T		SG2

						SG3

						SG4		Geneva

						SG5

						SG6

						SG9

						SG11

						SG12

						SG13

						SG15

						SG16

						SG17																																						Geneva

						TSAG

				ITU-R		WP8F

				ITU-D																																												ITU-T Study Group Joint Management Team Meeting, Switzerland

				ITU-SG

		PPs		3GPP		PCG/OP

						TSG-SA																																		Riga

						TSG-RAN/CT																								Riga

						TSG-GERAN

						SA1

						SA2

						CT1

						CT3

						CT4

						CT5

				3GPP2		OP/SC

						TSG-S

						TSG-A

						TSG-C

						TSG-X

		Forums		IETF

				WiMAX

				AWF										Workshop on Telecom Trade, Thailand

		OP		ARIB

				CCSA

				ETSI																						Board, Sophia Antipolis

				T1		Plen

						WTSC/PTSC

				TTA

				TTC

				TIA

		MRP		GSM-A

				GSA

				UMTS-F

				OMA-P

				IPv6-F

				GSC





10.2007

								Oct. 2007

								1		2		3		4		5		6		7		8		9		10		11		12		13		14		15		16		17		18		19		20		21		22		23		24		25		26		27		28		29		30		31

								Mon		Tue		Wed		Thu		Fri		Sat		Sun		Mon		Tue		Wed		Thu		Fri		Sat		Sun		Mon		Tue		Wed		Thu		Fri		Sat		Sun		Mon		Tue		Wed		Thu		Fri		Sat		Sun		Mon		Tue		Wed

				SG19		PLEN

						Q.1

						Q.2

						Q.3

						Q.4

						Q.5

						NGN-GSI

		ITU		ITU-T		SG2

						SG3		Geneva

						SG4

						SG5

						SG6

						SG9

						SG11

						SG12				Geneva

						SG13

						SG15

						SG16

						SG17

						TSAG

				ITU-R		WP8F

				ITU-D

				ITU-SG

		PPs		3GPP		PCG/OP

						TSG-SA

						TSG-RAN/CT

						TSG-GERAN

						SA1

						SA2																Asia

						CT1		TBD

						CT3

						CT4

						CT5

				3GPP2		OP/SC

						TSG-S																Long Beach

						TSG-A

						TSG-C

						TSG-X

		Forums		IETF

				WiMAX

				AWF

		OP		ARIB

				CCSA

				ETSI																						Board, Sophia Antipolis

				T1		Plen

						WTSC/PTSC																														TBA

				TTA

				TTC

				TIA

		MRP		GSM-A

				GSA

				UMTS-F

				OMA-P																														Vancouver

				IPv6-F

				GSC





11.2007

								Nov. 2007

								1		2		3		4		5		6		7		8		9		10		11		12		13		14		15		16		17		18		19		20		21		22		23		24		25		26		27		28		29		30

								Thu		Fri		Sat		Sun		Mon		Tue		Wed		Thu		Fri		Sat		Sun		Mon		Tue		Wed		Thu		Fri		Sat		Sun		Mon		Tue		Wed		Thu		Fri		Sat		Sun		Mon		Tue		Wed		Thu		Fri

				SG19		PLEN

						Q.1

						Q.2

						Q.3

						Q.4

						Q.5

						NGN-GSI

		ITU		ITU-T		SG2

						SG3

						SG4

						SG5

						SG6																																						Geneva

						SG9

						SG11

						SG12

						SG13

						SG15

						SG16

						SG17

						TSAG

				ITU-R		WP8F

				ITU-D

				ITU-SG

		PPs		3GPP		PCG/OP

						TSG-SA

						TSG-RAN/CT																																																								Cancun

						TSG-GERAN																								TBD

						SA1										EU

						SA2																								Ljubljana

						CT1										Sophia Antipolis

						CT3

						CT4

						CT5

				3GPP2		OP/SC

						TSG-S										Japan

						TSG-A

						TSG-C

						TSG-X

		Forums		IETF

				WiMAX																																																								Eastern EU

				AWF

		OP		ARIB

				CCSA

				ETSI

				T1		Plen

						WTSC/PTSC										TBA

				TTA

				TTC

				TIA

		MRP		GSM-A																										3GSM World Congress Asia, Mascau

				GSA

				UMTS-F

				OMA-P

				IPv6-F																																										Canberra

				GSC





12.2007

								Dec. 2007

								1		2		3		4		5		6		7		8		9		10		11		12		13		14		15		16		17		18		19		20		21		22		23		24		25		26		27		28		29		30		31

								Sat		Sun		Mon		Tue		Wed		Thu		Fri		Sat		Sun		Mon		Tue		Wed		Thu		Fri		Sat		Sun		Mon		Tue		Wed		Thu		Fri		Sat		Sun		Mon		Tue		Wed		Thu		Fri		Sat		Sun		Mon

				SG19		PLEN

						Q.1

						Q.2

						Q.3

						Q.4

						Q.5

						NGN-GSI

		ITU		ITU-T		SG2

						SG3

						SG4

						SG5

						SG6

						SG9

						SG11

						SG12

						SG13

						SG15

						SG16

						SG17

						TSAG						Geneva

				ITU-R		WP8F

				ITU-D																						Telecom Development Advisory Group Meeting, Switzerland

				ITU-SG

		PPs		3GPP		PCG/OP

						TSG-SA						Cancun

						TSG-RAN/CT

						TSG-GERAN

						SA1

						SA2

						CT1

						CT3

						CT4

						CT5

				3GPP2		OP/SC

						TSG-S						Kauai

						TSG-A

						TSG-C

						TSG-X

		Forums		IETF						Vancouver

				WiMAX

				AWF

		OP		ARIB

				CCSA

				ETSI

				T1		Plen

						WTSC/PTSC

				TTA

				TTC

				TIA

		MRP		GSM-A

				GSA								GSA Mobile BB Forum Asia, Hong Kong

				UMTS-F

				OMA-P

				IPv6-F

				GSC





1.2008

								Jan. 2008

								1		2		3		4		5		6		7		8		9		10		11		12		13		14		15		16		17		18		19		20		21		22		23		24		25		26		27		28		29		30		31

								Tue		Wed		Thu		Fri		Sat		Sun		Mon		Tue		Wed		Thu		Fri		Sat		Sun		Mon		Tue		Wed		Thu		Fri		Sat		Sun		Mon		Tue		Wed		Thu		Fri		Sat		Sun		Mon		Tue		Wed		Thu

				SG19		PLEN																																		Geneva

						Q.1

						Q.2

						Q.3

						Q.4

						Q.5

						NGN-GSI																												Geneva

		ITU		ITU-T		SG2

						SG3

						SG4

						SG5

						SG6

						SG9

						SG11																																										Geneva

						SG12

						SG13																												Geneva

						SG15

						SG16

						SG17

						TSAG

				ITU-R		WP8F

				ITU-D

				ITU-SG

		PPs		3GPP		PCG/OP

						TSG-SA

						TSG-RAN/CT

						TSG-GERAN

						SA1																																																								TBD

						SA2

						CT1

						CT3

						CT4

						CT5

				3GPP2		OP/SC

						TSG-S																												TBA

						TSG-A

						TSG-C

						TSG-X

		Forums		IETF

				WiMAX

				AWF

		OP		ARIB

				CCSA

				ETSI

				T1		Plen

						WTSC/PTSC

				TTA

				TTC

				TIA

		MRP		GSM-A

				GSA

				UMTS-F

				OMA-P

				IPv6-F

				GSC





2.2008

								Feb. 2007

								1		2		3		4		5		6		7		8		9		10		11		12		13		14		15		16		17		18		19		20		21		22		23		24		25		26		27		28		29

								Fri		Sat		Sun		Mon		Tue		Wed		Thu		Fri		Sat		Sun		Mon		Tue		Wed		Thu		Fri		Sat		Sun		Mon		Tue		Wed		Thu		Fri		Sat		Sun		Mon		Tue		Wed		Thu		Fri

				SG19		PLEN

						Q.1

						Q.2

						Q.3

						Q.4

						Q.5

						NGN-GSI

		ITU		ITU-T		SG2

						SG3

						SG4

						SG5

						SG6

						SG9

						SG11

						SG12

						SG13

						SG15																						Geneva

						SG16

						SG17

						TSAG

				ITU-R		WP8F

				ITU-D

				ITU-SG

		PPs		3GPP		PCG/OP

						TSG-SA

						TSG-RAN/CT

						TSG-GERAN																						TBD

						SA1		TBD

						SA2

						CT1

						CT3

						CT4

						CT5

				3GPP2		OP/SC																																																		TBA

						TSG-S																																				TBA

						TSG-A

						TSG-C

						TSG-X

		Forums		IETF

				WiMAX

				AWF

		OP		ARIB

				CCSA

				ETSI

				T1		Plen

						WTSC/PTSC

				TTA

				TTC

				TIA

		MRP		GSM-A

				GSA

				UMTS-F

				OMA-P																																																		Beijing

				IPv6-F

				GSC





3.2008

								Mar. 2008

								1		2		3		4		5		6		7		8		9		10		11		12		13		14		15		16		17		18		19		20		21		22		23		24		25		26		27		28		29		30		31

								Sat		Sun		Mon		Tue		Wed		Thu		Fri		Sat		Sun		Mon		Tue		Wed		Thu		Fri		Sat		Sun		Mon		Tue		Wed		Thu		Fri		Sat		Sun		Mon		Tue		Wed		Thu		Fri		Sat		Sun		Mon

				SG19		PLEN

						Q.1

						Q.2

						Q.3

						Q.4

						Q.5

						NGN-GSI

		ITU		ITU-T		SG2

						SG3																																																														Geneva

						SG4

						SG5																				Geneva

						SG6

						SG9

						SG11

						SG12

						SG13

						SG15

						SG16

						SG17

						TSAG

				ITU-R		WP8F

				ITU-D

				ITU-SG

		PPs		3GPP		PCG/OP

						TSG-SA																				TBD

						TSG-RAN/CT										TBD

						TSG-GERAN

						SA1

						SA2

						CT1

						CT3

						CT4

						CT5

				3GPP2		OP/SC

						TSG-S																																																														TBA

						TSG-A

						TSG-C

						TSG-X

		Forums		IETF																				Philadelphia

				WiMAX

				AWF

		OP		ARIB

				CCSA

				ETSI

				T1		Plen

						WTSC/PTSC

				TTA

				TTC

				TIA

		MRP		GSM-A

				GSA

				UMTS-F

				OMA-P

				IPv6-F

				GSC





4.2008

								Apr. 2008

								1		2		3		4		5		6		7		8		9		10		11		12		13		14		15		16		17		18		19		20		21		22		23		24		25		26		27		28		29		30

								Tue		Wed		Thu		Fri		Sat		Sun		Mon		Tue		Wed		Thu		Fri		Sat		Sun		Mon		Tue		Wed		Thu		Fri		Sat		Sun		Mon		Tue		Wed		Thu		Fri		Sat		Sun		Mon		Tue		Wed

				SG19		PLEN

						Q.1

						Q.2

						Q.3

						Q.4

						Q.5

						NGN-GSI

		ITU		ITU-T		SG2

						SG3		Geneva

						SG4

						SG5

						SG6

						SG9

						SG11

						SG12

						SG13

						SG15

						SG16																																												Geneva

						SG17														Geneva

						TSAG

				ITU-R		WP8F

				ITU-D

				ITU-SG

		PPs		3GPP		PCG/OP

						TSG-SA

						TSG-RAN/CT

						TSG-GERAN

						SA1

						SA2

						CT1

						CT3

						CT4

						CT5

				3GPP2		OP/SC

						TSG-S		TBA

						TSG-A

						TSG-C

						TSG-X

		Forums		IETF

				WiMAX

				AWF

		OP		ARIB

				CCSA

				ETSI

				T1		Plen

						WTSC/PTSC

				TTA

				TTC

				TIA

		MRP		GSM-A

				GSA

				UMTS-F

				OMA-P

				IPv6-F

				GSC






